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TOGE ERICKSON FALL CLASSIC SKINS

GATTI/ S. PINKHAM
DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN
CUSHING / J. SWETT
WEBSTER / K. THOMPSON
DICKSON / DK MORGAN
DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN
DALY / K. MARKOWSKI
DUMAS / B. TURGEON

. GATTI/ S. PINKHAM

. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN

. CUSHING / J. SWETT

. WEBSTER / K. THOMPSON
. DICKSON / DK MORGAN

. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN

. DALY / K. MARKOWSKI

. DUMAS / B. TURGEON

HALL / C. BARBER
MAYER / P. RICKERT
BRADLEY / J. WARD
KEYSER / D. QUERREY
PISCOPO / B. MARTEL
OJALA/J. THOMAS

HALL / C. BARBER
MAYER / P. RICKERT
BRADLEY / J. WARD
KEYSER / D. QUERREY
PISCOPO / B. MARTEL
OJALA/J. THOMAS

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB

SATURDAY SEPT. 18, 2021

FLIGHT 1-4
CHARRON /M. CHARRON HOLE # 2
. TYLER/M. MAJOR HOLE # 4
LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO HOLE # 10
BONASERA /M. DOUNETOS HOLE # 16, 17
. CHARRON / M. CHARRON HOLE # 2
TYLER /M. MAJOR HOLE # 4
LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO HOLE # 10
BONASERA / M. DOUNETOS HOLE # 16, 17
FLIGHT 5-8
HALL / C. BARBER HOLE# 3,5
HIRSCHMANN / N. LADABOUCHE HOLE # 4
MARTEL / G. PISCOPO HOLE # 12
WORTMAN / J. WORTMAN HOLE # 14
FINEBERG / M. CANDON HOLE # 17
HALL / C. BARBER HOLE# 3,5
HIRSCHMANN / N. LADABOUCHE 4
MARTEL / G. PISCOPO HOLE # 12
WORTMAN / J. WORTMAN HOLE # 14
FINEBERG / M. CANDON HOLE # 17

SUNDAY SEPT. 19, 2021

FLIGHT 1-4
HOLE# 5
HOLE# 5
HOLE # 9
HOLE# 9
HOLE # 11
HOLE # 12
HOLE # 13
HOLE # 18

HOLE# 5
HOLE# 5
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 11
HOLE # 12
HOLE # 13
HOLE # 18

FLIGHT 5-8
HOLE # 1,13

HOLE# 2,7
HOLE# 9
HOLE # 10
HOLE # 15
HOLE # 16

HOLE # 1
HOLE # 3
HOLE # 10
HOLE # 11
HOLE # 17
HOLE # 18

CREDIT

87.0
87.0

58.0
116.0

POINTS

87.0
87.0

58.0
116.0

CREDIT
92.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0

POINTS
92.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0

CREDIT
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0

POINTS
43.0

43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0

CREDIT
72.0

72.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

POINTS
72.0

72.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE ON 1

EAGLE ON 1



