

PROCTOR PITTSFORD  
COUNTRY CLUB  
TOGE ERICKSON FALL CLASSIC SKINS  
SATURDAY SEPT. 18, 2021

FLIGHT 1-4		CREDIT		
M. CHARRON / M. CHARRON	HOLE # 2	87.0	PER/TEAM	
M. TYLER / M. MAJOR	HOLE # 4	87.0	PER/TEAM	EAGLE
E. LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO	HOLE # 10	58.0	PER/TEAM	
J. BONASERA / M. DOUNETOS	HOLE # 16, 17	116.0	PER/TEAM	

		POINTS		
M. CHARRON / M. CHARRON	HOLE # 2	87.0	PER/TEAM	
M. TYLER / M. MAJOR	HOLE # 4	87.0	PER/TEAM	EAGLE
E. LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO	HOLE # 10	58.0	PER/TEAM	
J. BONASERA / M. DOUNETOS	HOLE # 16, 17	116.0	PER/TEAM	

FLIGHT 5-8		CREDIT		
J. HALL / C. BARBER	HOLE # 3, 5	92.0	PER/TEAM	
R. HIRSCHMANN / N. LADABOUCHE	HOLE # 4	46.0	PER/TEAM	
B. MARTEL / G. PISCOPO	HOLE # 12	46.0	PER/TEAM	
G. WORTMAN / J. WORTMAN	HOLE # 14	46.0	PER/TEAM	
N. FINEBERG / M. CANDON	HOLE # 17	46.0	PER/TEAM	

		POINTS		
J. HALL / C. BARBER	HOLE # 3, 5	92.0	PER/TEAM	
R. HIRSCHMANN / N. LADABOUCHE	4	46.0	PER/TEAM	
B. MARTEL / G. PISCOPO	HOLE # 12	46.0	PER/TEAM	
G. WORTMAN / J. WORTMAN	HOLE # 14	46.0	PER/TEAM	
N. FINEBERG / M. CANDON	HOLE # 17	46.0	PER/TEAM	

SUNDAY SEPT. 19, 2021

FLIGHT 1-4		CREDIT		
V. GATTI / S. PINKHAM	HOLE # 5	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN	HOLE # 5	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. CUSHING / J. SWETT	HOLE # 9	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. WEBSTER / K. THOMPSON	HOLE # 9	43.0	PER/TEAM	
J. DICKSON / DK MORGAN	HOLE # 11	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN	HOLE # 12	43.0	PER/TEAM	
R. DALY / K. MARKOWSKI	HOLE # 13	43.0	PER/TEAM	
F. DUMAS / B. TURGEON	HOLE # 18	43.0	PER/TEAM	

		POINTS		
V. GATTI / S. PINKHAM	HOLE # 5	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN	HOLE # 5	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. CUSHING / J. SWETT	HOLE # 9	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. WEBSTER / K. THOMPSON	HOLE # 9	43.0	PER/TEAM	
J. DICKSON / DK MORGAN	HOLE # 11	43.0	PER/TEAM	
B. DEEHAN / G. DEEHAN	HOLE # 12	43.0	PER/TEAM	
R. DALY / K. MARKOWSKI	HOLE # 13	43.0	PER/TEAM	
F. DUMAS / B. TURGEON	HOLE # 18	43.0	PER/TEAM	

FLIGHT 5-8		CREDIT		
J. HALL / C. BARBER	HOLE # 1, 13	72.0	PER/TEAM	EAGLE ON 1
G. MAYER / P. RICKERT	HOLE # 2, 7	72.0	PER/TEAM	
E. BRADLEY / J. WARD	HOLE # 9	36.0	PER/TEAM	
C. KEYSER / D. QUERREY	HOLE # 10	36.0	PER/TEAM	
G. PISCOPO / B. MARTEL	HOLE # 15	36.0	PER/TEAM	
G. OJALA / J. THOMAS	HOLE # 16	36.0	PER/TEAM	

		POINTS		
J. HALL / C. BARBER	HOLE # 1	72.0	PER/TEAM	EAGLE ON 1
G. MAYER / P. RICKERT	HOLE # 3	72.0	PER/TEAM	
E. BRADLEY / J. WARD	HOLE # 10	36.0	PER/TEAM	
C. KEYSER / D. QUERREY	HOLE # 11	36.0	PER/TEAM	
G. PISCOPO / B. MARTEL	HOLE # 17	36.0	PER/TEAM	
G. OJALA / J. THOMAS	HOLE # 18	36.0	PER/TEAM	